
No. Pos # G A1 A2 GS G/N GKA No. Min

26 G 1 48 21 16 EQ 22 2
84 G 2 48 21 - EQ

11 D 3 19 22 - EQ

23 D 4 22 19 - EQ

16 F 5 48 - - EQ

48 F 6 21 16 - EQ

21 F 7 16 21 - EQ

85 D 8 50 - - +1
13 D 9 48 - - EQ

22 F
75 F
50 F
28 D
19 F
31 F
56 F
69 F
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

No. Pos # G A1 A2 GS G/N GKB No. Min

11 G 95 2
- - 64 2

95 F 64 2
26 F
43 F
29 F
70 F
25 D
31 F
35 F
64 F
57 D
73 D
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

t

A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B

No.

26
84
11
-

Start

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION K.I.H.F

Date 2005/12/11 Place 新横浜プリンスホテルスケートセンターEvent 第16回横浜市長杯 GameNo. 16 10:08 End 11:15

Home Team (A) ビッグホワイト (小高） Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties
Family and Given Name      (+BP+C/A) Time A GFA Time Offence Start End

田中 慎之介 01:09 37:56 CROSS 38:31 40:31
山下 幹 11:40
安達 萌仁夏 16:33
佐々木 雅志 18:25
川口 愉己 26:08
山下 夏来 (C) 28:29
佐々木 祥子 51:52
林 直樹 54:50
相澤 大地 58:34
荒井 美音帆 (A)
椎名 勇輔
山田 凌
内藤 俊輔
坂井 稜
大宮 健吾
小林 陸
藤江 仁一郎

-
-
-
-
- Team official in bench白石 光一

Visiting Team (B) 神奈川ﾌﾞﾙｰﾍﾞｱｰｽﾞ （小高） Goals Game Winning Shots
Family and Given Name      (+BP+C/A) Time B End

千秋 映 06:34 TRIP 07:01 09:01
- 39:22 CROSS 39:47

Penalties
GFB Time Offence Start

41:47
片桐 有恒 53:07 CROSS 53:33 54:50
小貫 飛翔
川田 明日香
高木 優也
佐藤 成紀 (A)
谷本 成弘
山本 理一
青沼 竜太 (C)
塚田 隆之亮 (A)
渡辺 夏美
白石 秀太

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Team official in bench

Game Summary Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes Team Official

馬場 秀彦-

Period 1 2 3 OVT GWS TOTAL Goalkeeper No. MIP GA Time GKA GKB Head Coach(A) : 島田 鋭一

Goal 4 2 3
0 0 0

- - 9 GKA1 26 40:00 0 00:00 26 11 Head Coach(B) : 山家 正尚
- - 0 GKA2 84 20:00 0 40:00 84 11

SOG 22 16 10 - - 48 GKB1 11 60:00 9 60:00 - - Off-Ice Officials

4 1 3 - - 8 GKB2 - - - Game Supervisor : 佐藤靖子

PIM 0 2 0 - - 2 Timeout Records Timekeeper : 金澤進
2 2 2 - - 6 Timeout(A) : - Announcer : 佐藤直子

PPGF 0 0 1 - - 1 Timeout(B) : - Penalty B. Attendant : 田中潤
0 0 0 - - 0 Game Officials Signature of Referee Penalty B. Attendant : 志村幸保

SHGF 0 0 0 - - 0 Linesman : 柳井みゆき 川口岳
0 0 0 - - 0 Linesman : 有田沙代 Goal Judge : 石井寛人

Saves Referee   : 大川 春夫 Scorekeeper : 西原一紀

Goal Judge :

Goalkeeper 1 2 3 OVT GWS TOTAL Notes
GKA1 4 1 - - - 5
GKA2 - - 3 - - 3
GKB1 18 14 7 - - 39
GKB2 - - - - - -


